
119 129 133
137

274

299

Port Colborne Mapping Application

Esri Community Maps Contributors, Province of Ontario, Niagara Region,
Esri Canada, Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc,

Port Colborne Boundary

Building Footprints

Assessment Parcel - Assessment Parcels

2023 Aerial Imagery

Red:   Red

Green: Green

Blue:  Blue

2020 Aerial Imagery

Red:   Red

Green: Green

Blue:  Blue

2025-02-26, 10:34:49 p.m.
0 40 8020 ft

0 10 205 m

1:437

City of Port Colborne

© City of Port Colborne

Durham  Street

Report 2025-39
Appendix A

Fares

Mitchell




